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Hospital Authority Member Names, Address and Email Addresses 

 
 
Address:  
Frederick B. Karl County Center, 601 East Kennedy Boulevard, 26th Floor, Tampa, FL 33602 
 
Email Addresses: 
 
Eddie Adams Jr.        
eddie@adamsforcongress.org 
 
Ross Pierce Alander 
ralande@tampabay.rr.com 
 
Lisa Decossas 
ldecossas@yahoo.com  
 
J. Patrick Baskette              
jpbaskette@gmail.com  
 
Manoucheca Chantigny 
chantignym@hillsboroughcounty.org     
 
Madeleine Courtney 
mad_courtney@yahoo.com  
 
Lesa Alkire Doyle     
lalkire62@gmail.com  
 
Robert Gonzalez 
robert@mlicorp.com 

 
John A. Grant 
john.grant@johngrant.net 
 
James Martin, Jr.     
jamesmartin.jm2@gmail.com 
 
Commissioner Lesley “Les” Miller    
millerlj@hillsboroughcounty.org 
 
Commissioner Sandy Murman 
murmans@hillsboroughcounty.org 
 
Jerome Ryans 
irenew@thafl.com 
 
Jay Wolfson, PhD 
jwolfson@health.usf.edu 

mailto:eddie@adamsforcongress.org
mailto:ldecossas@yahoo.com
mailto:jpbaskette@gmail.com
mailto:lalkire62@gmail.com
mailto:john.grant@yoursclaw.com
mailto:millerlj@hillsboroughcounty.org
mailto:murmans@hillsboroughcounty.org
mailto:irenew@thafl.com
mailto:jwolfson@health.usf.edu

	Commissioner Lesley “Les” Miller
	Commissioner Sandy Murman
	murmans@hillsboroughcounty.org

